



IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1377 of 2007

=====

SHREE DILIP GAMBHIRLALJI BHAMBHI & 1....Appellant(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT....Opponent(s)/Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR ANIL S DAVE, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1

MR GAJENDRA P BAGHEL, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 2

MS MONALI BHATT, APP for the Opponent(s)/Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI**

Date : 01/04/2016

ORAL ORDER

Non-bailable warrant be continued. Put up after vacation.

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J.)

vinod